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State: Tennessee County: JACKSON Locale: 1-DIST

Series: T624 Roll: 1506 Part: 2 Page: 18A

Dwelling 308, family 314

Gillim Upchurch 45 TN L[ GTLiTow ul
Minnie 29 TN (16,-,-) U wvaTus)TE 3 — 7 ) -
son Jimmie 14 TN CPossrpl) JAmesS - 788 o
Dallas 12 TN 1930 PAVIDsoM O 740 &£
Mary 10 TN

Nannie 7 TN
Mamie 4 TN N

son Johnnie 2 TN

D 1910 (surtia. PMMW C,o‘, /N'“W”

ED 85, p. 4, dwelling 75, family 76

Gillam Upchurch 52 TN [&rLlLI UV UQ

Minnie B. 38 ™N [ MIWANIE B -3

Dallas 21 TN

Mamye 14 TN CmMamTIE A

son Johnie 12 TN
{Joseph 4 1/12 TN

daughter-in-law May 19 TN ( muRY — — 2
‘granddaughter Aline 9/12 TN [ ALEeN) ]
| daughter Mary Guin 20 TN L mwi) LQ

grandson Franklin 1 5/12 TN [ FR Am e Lin G-uIA)

C 1930 Cemrur. Nowwdpon Co, 7N

District 11; Davidson, TN

ED 232, p. 2, dwelling 25, family 25

Gillum Upchurch [[@ILlIvm () 65 READ 1864 Tennessee -

Minnie Upchurch 48 WIFE 1881 iz waT S B, -1
Toseph Upchurch 15 27 1914
pallas Upchurch 30_s0N 1899
‘Mary Upchurch 28 DIL 1901 pAad7  — — 3
Aleen Upchurch 10 6#4 1919

Ruby Upchurch BT
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North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, WILLIAM RICHMOND Death Date: 24 January 1993Gender: Male
Place of Death: Raleigh, Wake, North Carolina Race:White
Residence: , ~Franklin, North Carolina Age: 92 Years
Autopsy: No Marital Status: Widowed
Hospital: Nursing and Rest Homes Bed Code:

Attendant: Physician Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 09 November 1900 State of Birth: North Carolina

Father: UPCHURCH Death Date: SS# 244543658

North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, JOHN WILBUR Death Date: 20 April 1996 Gender: Male
Place of Death: . Franklin, North Carolina Race:White
Residence: , Franklin, North Carolina Age: 88 Years
Autopsy: No Marital Status: Widowed
Hospital: Home Bed Code:
Attendant: Physician Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 04 December 1907 State of Birth: North Carolina
Father: UPCHURCH Death Date: SS# 241127990

North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, ENNIS ELISAH Death Date: 03 February 1985 Gender: Male
Place of Death: Louisburg, Franklin, North Carolina Race:
White
Residence: , Franklin, North Carolina Age: 65 Years
Autopsy: No Marital Status: Married
Hospital: General Hospital Bed Code: 50-99 Beds
Attendant: Physician Burial: Burial in state
Birth Date: 07 June 1919 State of Birth: North Carolina
Father: UPCHURCH SS# 246381742

North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996

UPCHURCH, JIMMIE {\ Place of Death: Raleigh, ,Wake ' Place of
Residence: , . Franklin

Institution: General Hospital 100 Beds & Over Death Date:
July 26, 1971

Gender: Male Race: White

Age: 55 Years 00 Months 00 DaysAutopsy: 'Yes

Marital Status: Married Attendant: Physician

North Carolina Death Records 1968-1996
Name: UPCHURCH, MYRTICE

Place of Death: , {Franklin
Place of Residence: , Eranklin i

Institution: Home

Date of Death: January 10, 1968
Sex: Female

Race: White

Age: 54 Years 00 Months 00 Days
Autopsy:

Death Date: Mode of Burial:
Marital Status: Never Married
Attendant: Coroner

Year Received: 1968
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Miscellaneous Holmes County UPCHURCH's )

Holmes County, Mississippi presented a big mystery in the
UPCHURCH history. Two of the children of Moses UPCHUR CH(498) went
to Holmes County to marry, Walter Lane UPCHURCH(506) and Peter s A
UPCHURCH(505). William Harrison UPCHURCH(509), son of Mark Wesley
UPCHURCH(499) and nephew to the above men, also martied here,
However, there are additional UPCHURCH members in Holmes County that
have not been tied in with any of the other UPCHURCH lines. Family
history has it that Moses UPCHURCH(498) had one or two additional
daughters that are not accounted for in this history, Perhaps part of all
of these Holmes County lines are some of his descendants.

On 24 January 1894 Mrs. L or T.M. UPCHURCH marri W.S.
MADISON. The bride was eighteea and the groom twe% gone. On 3
January 1895 Maude UPCHURCH married Henry ALSTON. Nothing more

is known about these girls. Due to the age of the first bride, the Mrs.
could be in error. The two brides could be UPCHURCH sisters, sisters who
had previously married UPCHURCH men, or totally unrelated.

In 1900 Holmes County, two widowed sisters lived in the same
household, Eveline LUCUS and Fanaie UPCHURCH. Eveline was born in
June 1854 and Fannie in February 1872. Fanaie had three children by her
UPCHURCH husband: Mable UPCHURCH(964) born in October 1892; Fannie
UPCHURCH(QEB% born in January 1895; and Jimmie UPCHURCH(966) born
in June 1896, FannieGBBCHURCH(%S) married Lee BURGE on 27 June
1913 in the same couaty. The father of these UPCHURCH children has
not been found.
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FRom 1295 CD-ROmM

Upchurch Jerry 2735 Virginia Colony Dr
Upchurch Jimmie

Upchurch Robert E Hwy

Upchurch Kent 42 La Buena Vista Dr
Upchurch Kent 8 Woodcreek Dr

Webster
Whitney
Wills Point
Wimberley
Wimberley

TX

TX
TX

77598-3215 713-554-7085
76692 817-694-4105
75169 903-873-4632
78676-3630 512-847-3452
78676-3343 512-847-2838
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() TEXAS DIVoRCE RECORDS

File Husband|[, Wife Chiidren"lﬁarriage [Divorce ||~ | |

Number ’El—sband Age ke Age |lunder 18|{Date Date oty
UPCHURCH RHONDA

050246 || b ERSF s 4 |[R 23 oo 6/6/1981  |[7/24/1986 HILL
UPCHURCH P

019470 |JIMMIE" |25 17 |loo 6/9/1967  |[7/18/1968 TARRANT

BETH BELHLE L

DOYLE
[OPCHURCH

(1017456 [Inney £ (122 QUATAK |21 |[oo 6/21/1968 |[5/12/1971 DALLAS

I[o3084 [[HFCHERCH] |56 gﬁﬁi TA |lss oo 9/2/1956  |[11/25/1992 TARRANT

025250 |[SPCHURCH][,, VIRGIET |[18 |[o1 8/3/1977  ||4/8/1982 LAMAR
JIMMY N LAMAR
UPCHURCH

024723 J e lag PAULAK (19 o1 12/1/1985 |[4/10/1987 LAMAR
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Walter Martin

Ghrvin Lee Brooks

Tharington
Thornton
James Edward Thornton

.Upchurch

James Robert Guess
Watt Sterling Carrington

FranK Upchurch Myers

Barbara Elaine Webb
Cynthia Webb

Dian Webb

Gary Webb

Gloria Webb

Kellie Ann Webb
Michael Webb
William Floyd Webb

Teressa Lee Byrd
Tovede Jessie Byrd

Margaret Ruth Upchurch

Upchurch

Frances Marian Upchurch
Upchurch

Willie Berte Upchurch
Upchurch

Maude Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Jimmie Dorsey Upchurch 7"
Roger Clifton Upchurch
Ruby Mae Upchurch

Danny Clark Upchurch

4 Dec 1913 Male
29 Sep 1916 Male
2 Apr 1928 Male
27 Jan 1929 Female
6 Sep 1930 Male
26 Feb 1942 Female
31 Jul 1947 Male
25 Oct 1948 Male
7 Feb 1953 Male
2 Oct 1952 Female
12 Dec 1960 Female
27 Nov 1954 Female
22 Jun 1969 Male
28 Aug 1959 Female
14 Dec 1963 Female
4 May 1967 Male
22 Nov 1957 Male
2 May 1970 Female
23 Jun 1969 Male
10 Dec 1904 Female
22 Oct 1916  Female
6 Feb 1918 Female
13 May 1921 Female
13 Feb 1923 Female
1 Jan 1925 Female
28 Apr 1928
10 Jul 1931 Female
26 Feb 1942 Female
15 Jun 1946 Male
16 Mar 1944 Male
6 Jun 1949 Female
21 Aug 1953 Male

Densey U
I C R)_Ir,\THs,,5_55']91005*?57‘5'(50”* GRANVVIZILLE CO
™

Granville

Granville
Granville
Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville
Granville

Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville
Granville

Granville
Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville
Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville

Granville
Granville

Granville

JIMMIE DORSEY

J L Martin

Grally Brooks

Garret Tharington

Teana Thornton
Jeanate Thornton

Robert Guess
Samuel M Carrington

John Albert Myers
Geo Thomas Webb
George Webb

George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Thomas Webb
George Webb

George Thomas Webb

Jessie James Byrd Jr.
Jessie James Byrd

Walter Henry Upchurch

W H Upchurch

C A Upchurch
Oscar Upchurch

W H Upchurch

Oscar Upchurch
Floyd Upchurch
Floyd Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Roy Upchurch

Ray Upchurch

Eleanor Upchurch

Eleanor Upchurch
Mamie Upchurch

Mayme Upchurch
Mamie Upchurch

Mabel Upchurch
Mabel Upchurch

Nellie G Upchurch
Frances Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch

Eula Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch
Eula Lee Upchurch

Ruby Mae Upchurch
Rudy Mae Upchurch

Addie Ruth Barbee

Havens Carroll

Frances Reynolds
Mary Clark

Frances H Carroll

Mary Clark
Mattie Bullock

Mary Bell Virginia Hicks

Mabel Upchurch
Beatrice Pettiford

Beatrice Bettiford

Beatrice Pettiferd

Beatrice Pettiford
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ile Husband|[,: Wife|[Children|[Marriage |[Divorce
,I-E‘umber Husband Age Wife Age]underls Date Date Connty
UPCHURCH RHONDA
050246 25 23 ||o0 6/6/1981 7/24/1986 HILL
JIMMIE D | A | ———
UPCHURCH EMMA
019470 [[JIMMIE 25 A\ |[ReTH 17 (|00 6/9/1967  ||7/18/1968 TARRANT
DOYLE '
UPCHURCH
017456 TIMMY E 23 QUATAK |[j21 |[00 6/21/1968 5/12/1971J‘ IDALLAS
UPCHURCH NORETTA
083084 TIMMY E 56 N 55 ||00 9/2/1956 11/25/1992 TARRANT
UPCHURCH
025250 JIMMY N 22 VIRGIE I 18 (|01 8/3/1977  ||4/8/1982 LAMAR
024723 [T CHURCH]l57 PAULAK |[19 "01 12/1/1985  |[4/10/1987 LAMAR




() TEXARS BIRTH INPsX - FER <. T, PETERSON, TR |8IVL Coos
1903 ~ 1497
Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Vother's hzme

Jimmie Doyel Upchurch 4 l4-Mar-43 Male Lubbock Hurshel Buck Upchurch Pearlene Duggan
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O TEXARS BIRIK INpsX - FER <. T PETERSON, TR ]8IVl 2obsS

1903 ~ 199

Name

Ariel Paige Upchurch
Darla Ellene Upchurch
David Wayne Upchurch
Rhonda Ellene Upchurch
Stacy Gayle Upchurch

Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Jr.

Casey Lea Upchurch

Amy Marie Upchurch

irth Date
2-Apr-90
12-Dec-69
16-Jul-87
4-Aug-64
16-Dec-84
17-Apr-62
25-Jun-86
3-Aug-90

Gender

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

Birth County Father's Kanme

McLennan
Tarrant
Andrews
Terry
Andrews
Gaines
Andrews

Andrews

Jimmie Doyle

Jimmie Doyle
ettt B W 2

Jimmie Doyle
Jimmie Doyle
Jimmie Doyle

Jimmie Doyle

Upchurch
Upchurchi\
Up;;;;;:
Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch Sr.

Jimmy Doyle Upchurch

Jimmy Doyle Upchurch Jr.

Mother's Name

Dora Pizana

Abbie Jean Williams
Alva Lee Foster
Fayrene Lemons

Alva Lee Foster
Fayrene Lemona

Alva Lee Foster

Alva Lee Foster



JIMMIE DOYLE SR

JImmIE [DoyLE M7§A

() TEXAS BIRIH INDEX - FER <. T. PETERSON, TR |8IvL CobS
1943 ~ 1937

Hame irth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name
Ariel Paige Upchurch 2-Apr-90 Female McLennan Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Dora Pizana

Darla Ellene Upchurch 12-Dec-69 Female Tarrant Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Abbie Jean Williams
David Wayne Upchurch 16-Jul-87 Male Andrews Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Alva Lee Foster
Rhonda Ellene Upchurch 4-Aug-64 Female Terry Jimmie Doyle Upchurch 4\ Fayrene Lemons

Stacy Gayle Upchurch 16-Dec-84 Female Andrews ?;r;mie Doyle Upchurch Alva Lee Foster
Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Jr. 17-Apr-62 Male Gaires f}gggfiigygg_ggghggggjﬁ;.Fayrene Lemona

Casey Lea Upchurch 25-Jun-86 Female Andrews Jimmy Doyle Upchurch Alva Lee Foster

Amy Marie Upchurch 3-Aug-90 Ferale Andrews Jimmy Doyle Upchurch Jr. Alva Lee Foster



JIMMIE DOYLE JR

JrmmIe  DeyL€ W, TR

() TEXAS BIRTH INUEX - PER <. J. PETERSON, TR |8IVL CooS
1903 -~ 1992

Name B:rth Date Gender Birth County Father's Nhame Mother's HName
Ariel Paige Upchurch 2-Apr-90 Female McLennan Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Dora Pizana

Darla Ellene Upchurch 12-Dec=-69 Female Tarrant Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Abbie Jean Williams
David Wayne Upchurch 16-Jul-87 Male Andrews Ji@gi_g Doy_l._ie,ll[lr;rllrcm Alva Lee Foster
Rhonda Ellene Upchurch 4-Aug-64 Female Terry Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Fayrene Lemons

Stacy Gayle Upchurch 16-Dec-84 Female Andrews Jimmie Doylgrgggxﬂm Alva Lee Foster
Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Jr. -~ 17-Apr-62 Male Gaines .Jinuni—e_“l;c;;rule Upchurch Sr. Fayrene Lemona

Casey Lea Upchurch 25-Jun-86 Female Andrews Jimmy Doyle Upchurch A Alva Lee Foster

1

Amy Marie Upchurch 3-Aug-90 Female Andrews Jimmy Doyle Upchurch Jr§ Alva Lee Foster

—_——
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() TEXAS BIRIH IANDEX - FER <. T. PETERSON, TR |8IUL

1903 ~ 1997

Name

Linda Fay Upchurch
Jimmie Doyle Upchurchq\

————n
—

Homer Dale Upchurch

Janie Sue Upchurch

Birth Date

8-May-56
11-Feb-61

17-Rug-62

1-Mar-55

Gander

Temale

Male

Male

female

Birth County Father's Name

Hill

El Paso

El Paso

nill

James Rusell Upchurch

James Russel Upchurch

James Russell Upchurch

James Russell Upchurch

Francis
Francis
Collins
Francis
Collins
Frances

Collins

eobs

Mother's HName

Lueszl Collins

Lucille
Lucille

Lucille



IIEMmIE Doy

O TEXAS DBIRTH INDE5X - FER <. J. PETERSON, TR |8IUL CooS

1903 -~ 199

Name Birth Date
Ariel Paige Upchurch 2-Apr-90

Darla Ellene Upchurch 12-Dec-69
David Wayne Upchurch 16-Jul-87
Rhonda Ellene Upchurch 4-Aug-64

Stacy Gayle Upchurch 16-Dec-B4
Jimmie Doyle Upchurch Jr. 17-Apr-62
Casey Lea Upchurch 25-Jun-86

Amy Marie Upchurch 3-Aug-90

Gender

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

A

Birth County Father's Name

McLennan
Tarrant
Andrews
Terry
Andrews
Gaines
Andrews

Andrews

Jimmie Doyle Upchurch

—_— -

Jimﬁie
Jimmie
Jimmie
Jimmie

Jimmie

DS&le
Doyle
Doyle
Doyle
Doyle

Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch Sr.

Jimmy Doyle Upchurch

Jimmy Doyle Upchurch Jr.

Mother's Name.
Dora Pizana
Abbie Jean Williams
Alva Lee Foster
Fayrene Lemons
Alva Lee Foster
Fayrene Lemona
Alva Lee Foster

Alva Lee Foster
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IIMMIE  FLLTS

CD TEXRS BIRTH INpeX - FER
1903 ~ 1999

Name 3irth Daz=z Gencer
Robert Cleveland Upchurch

1-Feb-49 Male
Jimmie Ellis Upchurch-» 6-0ct-47 Male
Linda Inez Upchurch = 17-Feb-51 Female

U

<. J. PETERSON, TR

Birtr County Fazher's Name

Delta Ellis Acie Upchurch
Delta Ellis Cecil Upchurch
Dallas

Ellis Cecil Upchurch

|]83JulL oS

Mother's Name
Ruby D Coffey
Ruby I Coffey
Ruby Inez Coffey
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Certif Child's name
42255 UPCHURCH  JIMMIE M
54810 UPCHURCH JMME___ F %}
1019 UPCHURCH  JOAN M
11464 UPCHURCH  JOE T
20804 UPCHURCH  JOEL RANDY
15201 UPCHURCH  JOHN G
24506 UPCHURCH  JOHN D
37240 UPCHURCH  JOHN R
42752 UPCHURCH  JOHN w
44408 UPCHURCH  JOHN D
53257 UPCHURCH  JOHN RALPH
18438 UPCHURCH  JONATHAN  RAYE
52555 UPCHURCH  JONATHAN  ANDREW
1229 UPCHURCH  JORDAN LYNN
16183 UPCHURCH  JORDAN MATTHEW
19089 UPCHURCH  JORDON CARL
1390 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH PHILLIP
2550 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH PAUL
33161 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH MICHAEL
34144 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH MARAN
48846 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH CALEB MORGAN
45067 UPCHURCH  JOSEPHENE
19509 UPCHURCH  JOSHUA PAUL
38008 UPCHURCH  JOSHUA LANDEN
49321 UPCHURCH  JOY KAY
35165 UPCHURCH  JOYCE E
63432 UPCHURCH  JOYCE A
30547 UPCHURCH  JULIE DAWN
91168 UPCHURCH  JUNE
40090 UPCHURCH  JUSTIN SHAWN
49273 UPCHURCH  KAREN Jo
9340 UPCHURCH  KASEY MICHELLE
63022 UPCHURCH  KATHLEAN
25254 UPCHURCH  KATHY ANN
8814 UPCHURCH  KATRINA LYNN
91856 UPCHURCH  KAY D

MO DY R

8
12

-t

=y

—i
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1

—_

-y

ury
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10
20
29
11
5
23
24
14
3
7
21
3
10
22
14
28
30
23
8
5
14
18
6
19
19
18
6
24
30
18
12
2
17
1
5
28

1927 WAYNE
1931 CLNTN
1935 CMBLD
1945 WAYNE
1962 CLNTN
1960 CMBLD
1940 JEFFN
1946 HARLN
1937 WAYNE
1959 PERAY
1972 FYETE
1976 WAYNE
1983 MCCRY
1985

1987 PLSKI
1988 PLSKI
1976

1990

1977 JEFFN
1985 PLSKI
1994 LTCHR
1928 WAYNE
1980 TAYLR
1983 FRNKL
1987 PLSKI
1967 WAYNE
1950 WARRN
1970 ADAIR
1924 WAYNE
1980 WAYNE
1995 PLSKI
1998 JEFFN
1947 WAYNE
1962 WAYNE
1986 PLSKI
1939 WAYNE

County Mother

UPCHURCH
LYONS
STOCKTOULD
DOSS
COOK
RIDDLE
FARIS
CRISWELL
CHOAT
BOYLAN
DAVIS
DENNIS
WATSON
FLOWERS
UPCHURCH
YOUNG
OSBORNE
GREGORY
DAVIS
BEACHLER

MILLER
MARTIN
CHRISWELL

WILSON
BLEVINS
DENNIS
FRANKUM
MCNEAR
WOODS
BRUMMETT

EULAS
MINNIE
MARY
MAUDIE
MARIE
MARJORIE
HELEN
MONTIE
HATTIE
CHRISTINE
HELEN
ALICE
ALICE
CHARLOTTE
VIRGINIA
CAROLYN
BRENDA
PAULA
JESSIE
DEBRA
NANCY
RUBIE

SUE
ROBIN
DENISE
ALENE
ANNIE
JOHANNAH
MAZIE
ALICE
CHARLOTTE
KATHY
BERTHA
MARY
JANET
ETHEL

1962

1973
1976
1983

1987
1988

1977
1985
1995

1980
1983
1988

1970
1981
1980
1995
1998

1962
1986

[{e}

—oomoooO0omnm O =
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85
110
3
23
42
31
50
75
86
89
107 E
37K
106 M
907 L
33 A
39J
907 J
913 A
67 L
69 D
98 D
91
40 A
77L
99 L
71
127
62
188 R
81K
99 A
19 M
127
51L
18 L
193

1927
1931

1935
1945
1962
1960
1940
1947
1937
1959
1972
1976
1983
1985
1987
1988
1976
1990
1977
1985
1994
1928
1980
1983
1987
1967
1950
1970
1981

1980
1995
1998
1947
1962
1986
1959

9
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Database: Georgia Deaths, 1919-98 - all Upchurch records

Name

Lillie M Upchurch
Robert G Upchurch
George H Upchurch

Robert K Upchurch

Gender Race
F w
M w
F
M
M w

L

Death Dale

23-Feb-91
19-Jul-90
28-Oct-76
5-May-67

26-Nov-61

Death County

Meriwether
Meriwether

Troup

Troup

Baldwin

U

Age
94 years

81 years
74 years

65 years

71 years

Certificate
9452

30030
34700

16504

28327

Residence County

Meriwether

Meriwether
Meriwether

Meriwether

Meriwether




JIMMIE LANE

Emmie Carolyn Upchurch
Hurley Lee Upchurch

Bobby Wayne Upchurch
Dennis Junior Upchurch
James F Upchurch

Frances Dione Upchurch

Deborah Jean Upchurch

Ricky Dean Upchurch

Kathy Denise Upchurch
Vickie Lynn Upchurch

Donna K Upchurch
Regina Kay Upchurch
James M Upchurch
Gregory Lee Upchurch
Jimmie Lane Upchurch |
James M Upchurch

Sharonette D Upchurch
Sharon Lynn Upchurch

Brain Edwin Upchurch

Christina Leigh Upchurch
Shannon D A Upchurch

James Bradley Upchurch
Jeffery Allen Upchurch
Scotty Lee Upchurch

Stephanie Marie Upchurch
Kevin Lee Upchurch

Melissa Lynette Upchurch
Eddie Ray Upchurch

Heather Lea Upchurch
Amanda Lynn Upchurch

Justin Lee Upchurch
Gregory Taylor Upchurch

Jordan Lee Upchurch
Chelsey Kaytlin Upchurch

Jordan Taylor Upchurch

Jenna Lea Upchurch

Gregory Walter Vincent Upchurch

TImMMIE
O N C PIRTHS -5 SEF 2005

20 Feb 1926 Female
19 Jan 1950 Male
1 May 1952 Male
12 Jul 1952 Male
4 Dec 1953 Male
4 Apr 1957 Female

20 Mar 1958 Female
11 Oct 1958 Male

27 Jan 1959 Female
30 Aug 1962 Female
24 Apr 1963 Female
31 Jul 1964 Female

4 Jun 1965 Male
13 Jul 1965 Male
20 Nov 1965 Male
19 Jan 1966 Male

30 Dec 1966 Female

19 Jan 1967 Female

13 Jun 1968 Male

29 Apr 1969 Female
19 May 1969 Female

21 Aug 1969 Male

1 Jul 1970 Male

1 Oct 1970 Male
3 Jul 1971 Female

24 Aug 1972 Male

4 Sep 1972 Female
23 Sep 1972 Male

27 Jan 1981 Female
28 Aug 1981 Female

24 Oct 1987 Male
17 May 1989

20 Nov 1990

24 Feb 1991

22 Oct 1991

g8 Jun 1992

6 Jul 1993

LANE U

- PETERSOA~SURRY Co -PART3;192L-1993
FAT =2 U CHOR cH

Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry
Surry

Surry

James F Upchurch

Dennis Upchurch
Early G Upchurch

Dennis B Upchurch

Kenneth W Upchurch

Kenneth W Upchurch
John B Upchurch
Early G Upchurch
James R Upchurch
Kenneth W Upchurch
Bernard Upchurch
James R Upchurch
Roger Lee Upchurch
Bernard A Upchurch
Early G Upchurch
Wm E Upchurch

Bernard A Upchurch
William Elmer Upchurch
Roger Lee Upchurch
Gleathern R Upchurch
Dennis J Upchurch
Bernard A Upchurch

Dennis J Upchurch
Hurley Lee Upchurch

Dennis Junior Upchurch

Gleathenn R Upchurch
Herley Lee Upchurch

Bessie V Baker

Maggie Senter
Nellie G Kirby

Maggie J Senter

Lillie M Upchurch
Shirley Jean Self

Shirley J Self

Vera Sue Cox

Nellie G Kirby
Maggie A Haynes
Shirley J Self

Inez L Hawks
Maggieleane Haynes
Wilma L Edmonds

Inez L Hawks

Nellie G Kirby
Karen D Lindsay

Ines L Hawks
Karen Dawn Lindsay

Wilma Lee Edmonds
Mary Jane Snyder
Frances K Norman

Inez L Hawks

Linda S Upchurch
Frances Kay Norman
Trudy Diane Gardner
Frances Kay Norman

Mary Jane Snyder
Tommy Lea Melton

Wayne Douglas Upchurch Carolyn Jeanette Spencer

Hurley Lee Upchurch
Gregory Lee Upchurch
Eddie Ray Upchurch

Kevin Lee Upchurch

Hurley Lee Upchurch

James Michael Upchurch

Tammy Lea Melton

Tonya Cheree Myers
Amy Leigh Puckett

Wendy Michelle Simons

Melissa Lynette Upchurch
Tammy Lea Melton

pPamela Jane Leach
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1946
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WALKER

LESSIE LEONA
LEE

**DEATH FILE
NUMBER

EXISTS**
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() TEXAS BIRIH IApEX - PER <. F. PETERSON, TR [EIVL 2obs
1903 ~ 1999
Name Birth Date Gender Birth County Father's Name Mother's Name

. 7S
Jimmie Lee Upchurch *| 12-Jan-46 Male Walker Lessie Leona Lee
= ———
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Certif Child's name
42255 UPCHURCH  JMMIE
54810 UPCHURCH  JIMMIE
1019 UPCHURCH  JOAN
11464 UPCHURCH  JOE
20804 UPCHURCH  JOEL
15201 UPCHURCH  JOHN
24506 UPCHURCH  JOHN
37240 UPCHURCH  JOHN
42752 UPCHURCH  JOHN
44408 UPCHURCH  JOHN
53257 UPCHURCH  JOHN
18438 UPCHURCH  JONATHAN
52555 UPCHURCH  JONATHAN
1229 UPCHURCH  JORDAN
16183 UPCHURCH  JORDAN
19089 UPCHURCH  JORDON
1390 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH
2550 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH
33161 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH
34144 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH
48846 UPCHURCH  JOSEPH
45067 UPCHURCH  JOSEPHENE
19509 UPCHURCH  JOSHUA
38008 UPCHURCH  JOSHUA
49321 UPCHURCH  JOY
35165 UPCHURCH  JOYCE
63432 UPCHURCH  JOYCE
“30547 UPCHURCH  JULIE
91168 UPCHURCH  JUNE
40090 UPCHURCH  JUSTIN
49273 UPCHURCH  KAREN
9340 UPCHURCH  KASEY
63022 UPCHURCH  KATHLEAN
25254 UPCHURCH  KATHY
8814 UPCHURCH  KATRINA
91856 UPCHURCH  KAY

- Z Mz

RANDY

UsSTO06

RALPH
RAYE
ANDREW
LYNN
MATTHEW
CARL
PHILLIP
PAUL
MICHAEL
MARAN
CALEB MORGAN

PAUL
LANDEN
KAY

E

A
DAWN

SHAWN

MICHELLE

ANN
LYNN

-

-y

-

-
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MO DY R

10
20
29
11
5
23
24
14
3
7
21
3
10
22
14
28
30
23
8
5
14
18
6
19
19
18
6
24
30
18
12
2
17
1
5
28

1927 WAYNE
1931 CLNTN
1935 CMBLD
1945 WAYNE
1962 CLNTN
1960 CMBLD
1940 JEFFN
1946 HARLN
1937 WAYNE
1959 PERAY
1972 FYETE
1976 WAYNE
1983 MCCRY
1985

1987 PLSKI
1988 PLSKI
1976

1990

1977 JEFFN
1985 PLSKI
1994 LTCHR
1928 WAYNE
1980 TAYLR
1983 FRNKL
1987 PLSKI
1967 WAYNE
1950 WARRN
1970 ADAIR
1924 WAYNE
1980 WAYNE
1995 PLSKI
1998 JEFFN
1947 WAYNE
1962 WAYNE
1986 PLSKI
1939 WAYNE

A

County Mother

UPCHURCH
LYONS
STOCKTOULD
DOSS
COoOoK
RIDDLE
FARIS
CRISWELL
CHOAT
BOYLAN
DAVIS
DENNIS
WATSON
FLOWERS
UPCHURCH
YOUNG
OSBORNE
GRECGORY
DAVIS
BEACHLER
FRENCH
MORRIS
GRDER
MILLER
MARTIN
CHRISWELL

WILSON
BLEVINS
DENNIS
FRANKUM
MCNEAR
WOODS
BRUMMETT

EULAS
MINNIE
MARY
MAUDIE
MARIE
MARJORIE
HELEN
MONTIE
HATTIE
CHRISTINE
HELEN
ALICE
ALICE

CHARLOTTE

VIRGINIA
CAROLYN
BRENDA
PAULA
JESSIE
DEBRA
NANCY
RUBIE
SE
ROBIN
DENISE
ALENE
ANNIE

JOHANNAH

MAZIE
ALICE

CHARLOTTE

KATHY
BERTHA
MARY
JANET
ETHEL

Yo

Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex

1962

1973
1976
1983

1987
1988

1977
1985
1995

1980
1983
1988

1970
1981
1980
1995
1998

1962
1986

- OmooOoUomnmO, =

85
110
3
23
42
31
50
75
86
89
107 E
37 K
106 M
907 L
33 A
394
907 J
913 A
67 L
69 D
98 D
91
40 A
77 L
99 L
71
127
62
188 R
81K
99 A
19 M
127
51 L
18 L
193

1927
1931

1935
1945
1962
1960
1940
1947
1937
1959
1972
1976
1983
1985
1987
1988
1976
1990
1977
1985
1994
1928
1980
1983
1987
1967
1950
1970
1981

1980
1995
1998
1947
1962
1986
1959
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31

14
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13
22
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16
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Certifi  Child County Mother DY MO R
6254 STOERSTON  JOSEPH F DAVES UPCHURCH LOUISE 7 2 1938 138
30805 SULLIVAN DONNA EATHEL WAYNE UPCHURCH SANDRA J 12 9 1985 62
87788 SUVMNER BARBARA A MCCRY UPCHURCH HAZEL 5 5 1947 176
33189 SUMNER BARBARA A MCCRY UPCHURCH HAZEL 5 5 1947 67
13437 SUVINER JOYCE D MCCRY UPCHURCH HAZEL 28 3 1948 27
34099 THRASHER EMMA L CLNTN UPCHURCH MONA 30 4 1951 69
30227 THRASHER JOSHUA HALL BARAN UPCHURCH VICKIE L 25 8 1985 61
59283 THRASHER LARRY K CLNTN UPCHURCH MONA 7 11 1949 119
5353 TIREY ASHLEY RENEE MCCRK UPCHURCH CONNIE R 6 2 1981 11
8774 TISHMAN CYNTHIA o] PLSKI  UPCHURCH DELORES 2 2 1956 18
8773 TISHMAN RESUH D PLSKI  UPCHURCH DELORES 2 2 1956 18
31723 TISHNER DANIEL H PLSKI  UPCHURCH MARY 20 5 1958 64
46979 TOMPKINS BARRY LYLE PLSKI  UPCHURCH TERRY S 17 11 1976 94
24232 TROVELL DANNY L WAYNE UPCHURCH JOSEPHINE 20 3 1953 49
70114 TROXELL ANNA L WAYNE UPCHURCH JOSEPHENE 4 9 1947 141
58349 TROXELL JOEY B WAYNE UPCHURCH JOSEPHINE 24 8 1956 117
38350 TUCKER KAYLA DESHAE PLSKI  UPCHURCH CHASNEY 11 9 1998 77
24268 TUGGLE ANNE EARLENE WAYNE UPCHURCH ADERINE 28 5 1969 49
23730 TUGGLE EVA M WAYNE UPCHURCH PEARL 6 5 1933 48
2815 UPCHURCH ALEX MICHAEL TAYL ROWAN UPCHURCH SHELLEY R 21 1 1998 6
19730 UPCHURCH APRIL NICOLE PLSKI  UPCHURCH TAMMY 28 4 1998 40
44136 UPCHURCH ARRA WAYNE UPCHURCH BESSIE 21 7 1925 89
19963 UPCHURCH AUTUMN CIAHRA PLSKI ~ UPCHURCH TAMMY G 7 4 1992 40
5293 UPCHURCH BRANDON RYAN PLSKI  UPCHURCH AUTUMN L 11 2 1979 11
24551 UPCHURCH CLARENCE T MCCRY UPCHURCH MILDRED 15 4 1956 50
11365 UPCHURCH CoDyY AUSTIN PLSKI ~ UPCHURCH TAMMY G 24 3 1994 23
50261 UPCHURCH DANNY LEE WAYNE UPCHURCH GLADYS 4 9 1961 101
E 15071 UPCHURCH DEBORAH CLNTN UPCHURCH WILMA 11 3 1962 31
20562 UPCHURCH DEBRA L WAYNE UPCHURCH GLADYS 5 3 1959 42
37585 UPCHURCH DIAMOND GINA PLSKI  UPCHURCH DARLENE F 17 9 1993 76
8420 UPCHURCH DORTHY M MCCRK UPCHURCH MONTREL 10 2 1927 17
43238 UPCHURCH EVERETT R WAYNE UPCHURCH EULIS 1 10 1924 87
44351 UPCHURCH GORDON K CLNTN UPCHURCH EULAS 31 8 1931 89
54483 UPCHURCH GRACE E 7 CLNTN UPCHURCH EULAS 7 10 1929 109
42255 UPCHURCH JMMIE M_ WAYNE UPCHURCH EULAS 10 8 1927 85
16183 UPCHURCH JORDAN MATTHEW PLSKI ~ UPCHURCH VIRGINIA A 14 4 1987 33
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JIMMIE NATHANIEL
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() NC BIRTRS - 5SEP 2005 ~PETERS0N ~FRAVKLIN L0~ FAT= URNUR®H

eEauneh 17 Sep 1938 Franklin P”!"?ejl;uz ; 9358 = ’ qé‘s
gene Colemon Upchurch Melba Lee Batchelor
Upchurch 17 Jul 1939 Franklin Junie Upchurch Rosa Gay Stallings
UJ::::::h 21 N::b 1:9:51 Franklin Nathaniel Upchurch/] Mary Louise Privette
Franklin i ;
Yvonnie Jacquin Upchurch 5 Jun 1941 Frjnkl:n I;::(ijd > e Na”’f'e'o ndens
pchurch Christine Denton
Jimmie Wayne Upchurch 22 Jul 1941 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch 4" Louise Privette
Upchurch 26 Sep 1941 Franklin Junie Upchurch Rosa Stallings
Upchurch 15 Feb 1942 Franklin Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Patricia Anne Upchurch 29 Oct 1943 Franklin Richard Berkley Upchurch Ruby Parrish
Upchurch 6 Sep 1944 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Upchurch 20 Oct 1944 Franklin Jlimqﬂg_N_LJ,pgﬁhu_@h_'_i‘ Louise Privett
Upchurch 6 Jul 1945 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Ronnie Upchurch 31 Mar 1947 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Betty Carol Upchurch 12 Aug 1947 Franklin Ennis Elijah Upchurch Marian Dorene Pearce
Shirley Jean Upchurch 28 Feb 1948 Franklin Calvin Jack Upchurch Laura Christine Denton
Upchurch 24 Jul 1949 Franklin E E Upchurch Dorene Pearce
Elizabeth Irene Upchurch 14 Feb 1944 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Boone
Steve Alex Upchurch 6 Sep 1950 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Donnie Richard Upchurch 10 Aug 1951 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Va Tant
Connie Jane Upchurch 15 May 1953 Franklin Multon Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Farron Jerome Upchurch 21 May 1954 Franklin Oscar Badger Upchurch Margierene Lamm
Gary Daniel Upchurch 18 Jul 1954 Franklin William Daniel Upchurch Julie Ann Sykes
Donna Carol Upchurch 25 Mar 1955 Franklin Calvin Jackson Upchurch  Laura Shristine Denton
Randy Nathaniel Upchurch 6 Jul 1957 Franklin J[”EE_N?E‘EEW' Ugchurch’: Mary Louise Privetie
Sonya Juanita Upchurch 3 Sep 1959 Franklin Rex D Upchurch Wa L?? Lambert
Bonnie Gale Upchurch 29 Jun 1954 Franklin Upchurch Sally Mae Dunston
Kenneth Austin Upchurch 30 Jun 1961 Male Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Loriane Lambert
Barbara Jean Upchurch 20 Aug 1961 Female Franklin Douglas Lee Upchurch Rada Ann Bell
Theresa Yvonne Upchurch 5 Dec 1961 Female Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Ann Oneal
Kathy Lynn Upchurch 25 Jun 1963 Female Franklin Jimmy Wayne Upchurch Donna Pattie Joyner
Sharon Maureen Upchurch 12 Nov 1963 Female Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Lorine Lambert
Robert Neil Upchurch 8 Feb 1965 Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Anne Oneill
George Madison Upchurch Jr. 24 May 1966 Male Franklin George Madison Upchurch_Sﬁ Shirley Rose Dorsey
Michael Wayne Upchurch 16 Sep 1966 Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Ceclia Ann Oneal
Lisa Michele Upchurch 10 Aug 1968 Female Franklin Ted Cole Upchurch Judy Faye Mullen
Harry Thomas Upchurch 20 Dec 1968 Male Franklin Harry Thomas Cleland Betty Carol Upchurch
Michelle La Reece Upchurch 7 Dec 1967 Female Franklin William Boyce Upchurch Cyrethia Doris Dorsey
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PART Z 5 1938 — 1963
Upehurch 17 Sep 1938 Franklin Eugene Colemon Upchurch Melba Lee Batchelor
Upchurch 17 Jul 1939 Franklin Junie Upchurch Rosa Gay Stallings
Upchurch 2 Nov 1939 Franklin Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette
Upchurch . .
1 Feb 1941 Franklin Linwood D Upchurch Nannie Q Andrews
Yvonnie Jacquin Upchurch 5 Jun 1941 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Jimmie Wayne Upchurch 22 Jul 1941 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privette
Upchurch 26 Sep 1941 Franklin Junie Upchurch Rosa Stallings
Upchurch 15 Feb 1942 Franklin Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Patricia Anne Upchurch 29 Oct 1943 Franklin Richard Berkley Upchurch Ruby Parrish
Upchurch 6 Sep 1944 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Upchurch % 20 Oct 1944 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privett
“Upchurch. o 6 Jul 1945 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Ronnie Upchurch 31 Mar 1947 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Betty Carol Upchurch 12 Aug 1947 Franklin Ennis Elijah Upchurch Marian Dorene Pearce
Shirley Jean Upchurch 28 Feb 1948 Franklin Calvin Jack Upchurch Laura Christine Denton
Upchurch 24 Jul 1949 Franklin E E Upchurch Dorene Pearce
Elizabeth Irene Upchurch 14 Feb 1944 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Boone
Steve Alex Upchurch 6 Sep 1950 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Donnie Richard Upchurch 10 Aug 1951 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Va Tant
Connie Jane Upchurch 15 May 1953 Franklin Multon Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Farron Jerome Upchurch 21 May 1954 Franklin Oscar Badger Upchurch Margierene Lamm
Gary Daniel Upchurch 18 Jul 1954 Franklin William Daniel Upchurch Julie Ann Sykes
Donna Carol Upchurch 25 Mar 1955 Franklin Calvin Jackson Upchurch  Laura Shristine Denton
Randy Nathaniel Upchurch 6 Jul 1957 Franklin Jimmie Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette
Sonya Juanita Upchurch 3 Sep 1959 Franklin Rex D Upchurch Wa L?? Lambert
Bonnie Gale Upchurch 29 Jun 1954 Franklin Upchurch Sally Mae Dunston
Kenneth Austin Upchurch 30 Jun 1961 Male Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Loriane Lambert
Barbara Jean Upchurch 20 Aug 1961 Female Franklin Douglas Lee Upchurch Rada Ann Bell
Theresa Yvonne Upchurch 5 Dec 1961 Female Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Ann Oneal
Kathy Lynn Upchurch 25 Jun 1963 Female Franklin Jimmy Wayne Upchurch Donna Pattie Joyner
Sharon Maureen Upchurch 12 Nov 1963 Female Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Lorine Lambert
Robert Neil Upchurch 8 Feb 1965 Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Anne Oneill
George Madison Upchurch Jr. 24 May 1966 Male Franklin George Madison Upchurch_SR Shirley Rose Dorsey
Michael Wayne Upchurch 16 Sep 1966 Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Ceclia Ann Oneal
Lisa Michele Upchurch 10 Aug 1968 Female Franklin Ted Cole Upchurch Judy Faye Mu\lehn
. leland Betty Carol Upchurc
Harry Thomas Upchurch o0 Dec 1968 Male Franklin Harry Thomas Cle
i illi ce Upchurch Cyrethia Doris Dorsey
Michelle La Reece Upchurch 7 Dec 1967 Female Franklin William Boyce Up y
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Certif

14521 UPCHURCH
17841 UPCHURCH
32779 UPCHURCH
36187 UPCHURCH
38458 UPCHURCH
39818 UPCHURCH
41015 UPCHURCH
41322 UPCHURCH
50189 UPCHURCH
50954 UPCHURCH
58507 UPCHURCH
73998 UPCHURCH
40427 UPCHURCH
23172 UPCHURCH
34290 UPCHURCH
37593 UPCHURCH
42814 UPCHURCH
5792 UPCHURCH
58887 UPCHURCH
13640 UPCHURCH
30863 UPCHURCH
10265 UPCHURCH
49922 UPCHURCH
19649 UPCHURCH
6134 UPCHURCH
10219 UPCHURCH
51781 UPCHURCH
. 29116 UPCHURCH

1042 UPCHURCH
29216 UPCHURCH
9685 UPCHURCH
29820 UPCHURCH
61937 UPCHURCH
37112 UPCHURCH
29563 UPCHURCH

Child's name

JAMES A
JAMES BRUCE
JAMES L
JAMES L
JAMES L
JAMES D
JAMES G
JAMES R
JAMES L
JAMES W
JAMES P
JAMES M

JANE K
JANET J
JANSEN KYLE
JANSEN SCOTT
JARED MORGAN
JASON MARK
JASON STUART
JAUNITA

JEFF WAYNE
JEFFERY LEE
JEFFERY JUNIOR
JEFFREY ALLEN
JENNIFER NICOLE
JENNIFER ANN
JENNIFER DIANE
JEREMIAH DAKOTA
JESSE THOMAS
JESSE COLE
JESSICA NICOLE
JESSICA BROOKE
JESSICA A
JESSLEN ELLEN
JETTA VON

3207 UPCHURCH  JMMIE PAUL
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22
23
11
23
15
25
20

20

22
19
28

26
28
26
23
28

24
16
11

11
22

23
11
24
22
26

1957 BELL
1982 PLSKI
1937 CMBLD
1943 FRNKL
1937 CMBLD
1949 CLNTN
1926 RUSEL
1926 WAYNE
1957 MADSN
1953 CLNTN
1950 CLNTN
1941 MCCRY
1924 CLARK
1945 WARRN
1992 BOYLE
1965 PLSKI
1998 PLSKI
1978 BARRN
1971 CRSTN
1933 MCCRY
1962

1973 PLSKI
1963 CLNTN
1976 DAVES
1985 FRNKL
1973 PLSKI
1973 CMBLD
1998 PLSKI
1984 JEFFN
1991 WARRN
1980 MCCRK
1992 BOYLE
1940 WAYNE
1994 PLSKI
1963 PLSKI
1969 CMBLD

County Mother

PARTIN
YOUNG
BREWINGTON
ATTEBERRY
BRUNNINGTON
HARLAN
BROWN
BLEVINS
TIPTON
PERDUE
STOCKTON
BRYANT
THOMAS
DOBBS
DAUGHERTY
WILHITE
NORRIS
GRIDER
OGILVIE
MEADOWS
NEW

GUINN
BRUMMETT
ALLEN
BOOTH
STEPHENS
CRABTREE
DENNIS
JEFFRIES
PHILLIPS
SCARBROUGH
CHAPLIN
MORRIS
JONES
SHEPPERD
RIDDLE

Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex

GENEVA 30 1957 9
CAROLYN 1982 5 364 1982 1
LINIE 9 66 1939

ELIZABETH 73 1943 9
OLIVIA 9 77 1937

DORA 80 1948 9
MARY 83 1926 9
MAZZIE 83 1926 9
ROBERTA 101 1957 9
RUTH 102 1953 9
RUTH 118 1950 9
MOSSIE 148 1941 9
MURL 81 1924 9
DOROTHY 47 1945 9
SHARON 1992 9 69L 1992 1
PEGGY 1965 8 76P 1965 1
PAMELA 1998 10 861L 1998 1
SLE 1978 3 12A 1978 1
JANET 1972 1 118 A 1971 1
CARRE 9 28 1938

INA 1962 6 62M 1962 1
PHYLUS 1973 3 21J 1973 1
LOIS 1963 10 100 1963 1
SALLY 1976 6 40A 1976 1
VICKY 1985 4 131L 1985 2
JOY 1973 3 21D 1973 2
BARBARA 1974 1 104 J 1973 2
ALICE 1998 7 59K 1998 1
JENNIFER 1984 1 3L 1984 1
THALA 1991 7 59C 1991 1
NANCY 1980 3 20G 1980 2
SARNDRA 1992 8 60K 1992 2
RUBY 9 124 1940

LISA 1994 9 75K 1994 2
DORCUS 1963 7 60E 1963 2
MARJORIE 1969 3 7 N 1969 1

25,

18

30
17
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g l920-1959
Upchurch 8 Jan 1921  Male Moore G M Upchurch Lula Wilson
p
Upchurch 23 Apr 1921 Male Moore Newland Upchurch Maud Ritter
John A Upchurch 20 Jul 1921 Male Moore Lonnie Upchurch Mattie Mcdonald
Harold Vernon Upchurch 28 Apr 1923 Male Moore Roland H Upchurch Lucy E E Kidd
Thomas Franklin Upchurch | yr 21 Oct 1923 Male Moore Thomas Franklin Upchurch. s® Mamie Mcneill
Upchurch 14 Feb 1927 Male Moore Chas K Upchurch Bessie Brady
Maud Ritter
Upchurch 20 Mar 1927 Female Moore E N Upchurch
Nellie Lois Upchurch 8 Jun 1930 Female Moore Heber G Upchurch Ella Frances Hunter
Virginia Mae Upchurch 3 Jun 1931 Female Moore G M Upchurch Lula Wilson
Upchurch 20 Aug 1931 Male Moore E N Upchurch Maude E N Mrs. Upchurch
William Herbert Upchurch 17 Mar 1933 Male Moore William Alfred Upchurch Mamie Mcneill
Upchurch 30 Sep 1932 Male Moore E N Upchurch Maude Ritter
Upchurch 30 Nov 1934 Male Moore E N Upchurch Maude Ritter
Upchurch 16 Nov 1935 Female Moore Frank Hampton Upchurch Alma Estelle Riddle
Willie Jennina Upchurch Jemima

Rachel Pauline Upchurch
Upchurch

Jimmie Ray Upchurch |

Upchurch

Upchurch
Ernest Clinton Upchurch

Jackie Franklin Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch
Josephine Upchurch

Upchurch

Fredrick Abel Upchurch
Margaret Lou Upchurch
Delorse Upchurch

Patricia Ann Upchurch

Larry Vernon Upchurch
Connie Maria Upchurch

Robert Junior Upchurch

Richard Michael Upchurch

Linda Diana Upchurch

Ann Swindell Upchurch
Deronda Gail Upchurch

Clyde Emmett Upchurch Il1,
Jodi Ann Upchurch

Anthony Newland Upchurch

3 Jul 1936 Female Moore
13 Aug 1937 Male Moore
14 Jun 1938 Male Moore

15 Nov 1938 Female Moore

2 Dec 1939 Male Moore
4 Jan 1941 Male Moore
23 Jan 1941 Male Moore
12 Jul 1941 Moore
9 Jul 1942 Male Moore

24 Aug 1942 Female Moore

17 Sep 1942 Male Moore
5 Jan 1944 Male Moore
9 Aug 1945 Female Moore

15 Jul 1946 Female Moore

31 Dec 1946 Female Moore

28 Oct 1948 Male Moore
19 Oct 1951 Female Moore
25 Nov 1951 Male Moore
24 Apr 1953 Male Moore
5 Mar 1954 Female Moore
22 Jun 1954 Female Moore
13 Apr 1955 Female Moore
20 Oct 1956 Male Moore
29 Mar 1957 Female Moore
27 Nov 1958 Male Moore

Glenn Upchurch Allie Craven

Glenn Upchurch Allie Caviness

willard N Upchurch Evelyn Smith

W N Upchurch Evelyn Smith

Jemima Upchurch

Willard N Upchurch Evelyn Smith

Allie Caviness
Annie R Farrar

Glenn Upchurch
Marvin C Upchurch

Jemirera Upchurch
W N Upchurch Evelyn Smith

Willard Newton Upchurch Evelyn Smith

Marvin Clinton Upchurch Annie Ruth Farror

Willard Newland Upchurch Blennie Smith

Willard Newland Upchurch  Blennie Evelyn Smith

Harold Upchurch Dorothy Hussey

Willard Newland Upchurch  Blinnie Evelyn Smith
Rachael Pauline Upchurch

William Glenn Upchurch Allie Berta Caviness

Rache! Pauline Upchurch

Thomas Joseph Upchurch Dawn Ann Swindell

Bernice Mccrimon
Lorenna Love Falls

Marion Ennis Upchurch
Clyde Emmett Upchurch Jr.
Wyatt Gray Upchurch

Bill Upchurch

Mary Frances Garner
Phyllis Moore Flinchum
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Michael Collins Miller

‘Edward Upchurch Miller
IEleanor carroll Miller
‘Frances Havens Miller
Maria’ Garnet 'Miller

Donald Ezra Leonard Jr.
‘Shefry' Lynn Spain
Robert Wayne Taylor

(B3] L |

Tc'm:;ra Mae Canoy
T -

]:;_acgy Lea Canoy

‘Brooke Upchurch Phillips

Upchurch
Nancy Jo Upchurch
Rena Lee Upchurch

William Howell Upchurch
Cheryl Annette Upchurch

Joe Ann Upchurch

Willard Deoliver Upchurch Jr.

Brian Dean Upchurch

william Dean Upchurch
Susan Rae Upchurch

Todd Douglas Upchurch

JTImmze RAY

25 Feb 1951 Male

22 Jan 1964 Male

7 Jun 1949 Female
15 Nov 1954 Female
8 Jan 1958 Female

24 Dec 1961 Male

22 Nov 1962 Female

13 Apr 1965 Male

17 Dec 1971 Female
2 Dec 1969 Female

29 Nov 1979 Female
8 Sep 1922 Female

8 Dec 1935 Female
1 Oct 1940 Female

2 Jan 1945 Male
2 Dec 1948 Female
2 Feb 1949 Female
16 Jul 1962 Male
6 Jun 1965 Male
8 Oct 1966 Male
20 Oct 1967  Female

3 Oct 1972 Male

W

Randolph

Randolph
Randolph
Randolph
Randolph

Randolph
Randolph
Randolph

Randolph
Randolph

Randolph
Randolph
Randolph

Randolph

Randolph

Randolph
Randolph

Randolph
Randolph

Randolph
Randolph

Randolph

Garnet Edward Miller

Garnet Edward Miller
Garnet E Miller

Garnet Edward Miller
Garnet Edward Miller

Donald Ezra Leonard Sr.
Edward T Spain
Bobby Ray Taylor

Ted Wesley Canoy
Ted Wesley Canoy

Larry Wayne Phillips

Sam A Upchurch

Lonnie Milton Upchurch
William Howell Upchurch
William Howell Upchurch

Robert Amos Upchurch
Joseph Upchurch

Willard Deolivar Upchurch Sr.

AzZD-4y0 352 (1)

Willie Berte Upchurch

Willie Berte Upchurch
Willie Berte Upchurch

Willie Upchurch
Willie Berte Upchurch

Joyce Ladora Upchurch
Martha Louise Upchurch
Martha Upchurch

Martha Louise Upchurch
Martha Louise Upchurch

Martha Alice Upchurch
Lilly Leach

Nancy Mcswain
Minnie Lee Tyner
Minnie Lee Tyner

Iris Irene Tysinger
Launette Harper

Molly Faye Gunter

Robert Amos Upchurch Patricia Gayle Bodenheimer

|Jimmy Ray Upchurch , Patricia Dermont Taylor

Robert Douglas Upchurch

% Jimmy Ray Upchurch \ Patricia Dermont Taylor

Judith Ann Brown
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- MRS. PATRICIA UP

ASHEBORO — Mrs. Patricia Taylor
Upchurch, 57, of Route 1 died Sunday at
her home.

Funeral will be at 2 p.m. Wednesday
at St. Joseph's Catholic Church, of which
she was a member. Burial will be in
Randolph Memorial Park,

Mrs. Upchurch was a native of Fay-
ette County, W.Va., and a former em-

ployee of Acme-McCrary Corp. i
Survivors are husband, Jimmy Ray — j_E\_M
Upchurch of Randleman; sons, Parker
Hampton Taylor of Cincinnati, William A
Dean Upchurch of the home; daughters,
Mrs. Andrew Saunders of Richmond,
Va., Mrs. Don Albright of Sanford, Mrs.
R.B. McDonald of Asheboro, Miss Susan ~ + &
Rae Upchurch of the home; foster son,
Howard Jeffery Hoover of Liberty; half
sister, Mrs. David Richmond of Oak
Hill, W.Va.; half brothers, Cecil Corm-
ll?r of Kentucky, Carl Connlley of Surf-
side, 8.C., Paul Connlley of Riverside,
Calif.,, Walter g:gﬂl:gr of mgl?;f;x;-e 10
grandchildren; t stepgrandchildren.
Prayer service will be at 7 p.m. today
at Pugh Funeral Home, and the family
will be at the funeral home until 9 p.m.
Memorial contributions may be made
to her church or Hospiee of Randolph.

)
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JIMMIE WALKER SR SIMMJE x) ’QLKEK M/ _5/2
Jimmie Walker Upchurch, Sr.: Newspaper Obituary and Death
Notice

News & Observer, The: Web Edition Articles (Raleigh, NC) - Tuesday, May 11, 2010
Deceased Name: Jimmie Walker Upchurch, Sr.

Mr. Jimmie Walker Upchurch, Sr., age 73, passed away May 9, 2010. He was born on November 23, 1936.
He was a native of Apex, NC and resided there for most of his life. As a young man, he served in the U.S.
Army and, upon returning home became a well-respected tobacco farmer. His life revolved around family.

He is survived by his loving wife of 51 years, Peggy Faye Baker Upchurch; daughters, Pam Sanderford and
husband, Steve, Sandra Peeler and husband, Aaron; son; Jim Upchurch, Jr. and flanc©e Melissa. Also
surviving are five grandchildren; Jessica, Jill and Daniel Sanderford, Christopher and Evan Peeler. He is also
survived by sisters, Dorothy Vance, Margaret Jackson, and Lib Tripp.

The family will receive friends Wednesday, May 12, 2010 from 6:00-8:00 p.m. at Apex Funeral Home, 550 W.
Williams St. (Hwy 55), Apex, NC.

The funeral service will be held at 11:00 a.m. Thursday, May 13, 2010 at Apex Funeral Home with burial
following in Wake Memorial Park, 7002 Green Hope Church Rd., Cary, NC.

Online condolences may be made at

www.apexfuneral.com

Copyright (c) 2010 The News and Observer
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Betty Baker
Simpkins
DECEMBER_ 21,1937 - NOVEMBER ¢, 2012

RALEIGH

Betty Baker Simpkins, 74,
loving Wife, Mother, Grand-
mother, Aunt, and friend to
. many, went io
be with our
Lord, Friday
morning, while
surrounded
by her family.
Betty was the
daughter of Gi-
lie Ruth Baker
and the late Whalon T. Baker.

Betty had a love for her faith
in God, her family, and friends.
The service in celebration of
her life will be held on Monday,
November 12, 2012 at 2:00PM
at Calvary Baptist Church,
7900 TenTen Rd., Raleigh, NC.
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A9 hed

Letry 3 AILanr,
2 21 P€E< )4 390

d gnev 2012 () T. 03¢nR TROMAS

s T A 2y The family will receive friends
(BUR- mow & ) 9 IM PKJNS’ D‘)DC' one hour prior to the service
at the church. Interment will
mo AT 1959¢ 7 OS5 A R follow at Montlawn Memorial
. FAY O58rA THL mAg &< /:f‘\\ TEACH' Ej Pag;ity was the co-owner of
- s AL Wake County Speedway and
ST P JKFN S — SL E SEmpPRINS Simpkins Trucking. For many
\ ' e years, she operated the Grand-
L Q. DEBO Al 5 o P Kws 11.05 stand Concession Stand and
A b \‘—} made many, many fried bolo-
> MD L) G RS N TALM A v&E gna Sandwiches. She enjoyed
&2 51‘»4(’){.1795 spending time at her beach
w1C DowALP home, especially with her

friends and family.
Z G LN In addition te her mother
O i CURTLS OL v PISTwS SCmIIRY Wy she is survived by her loving
MD O) e hushand of 54 vears, Oscar

~

MRP(L) LESLTE — —_— — Talmadge Simpkins, Jr.; their

s f children, Deborah Sxmpkms
= 5 N ¢ McDonald and husband. Gra-
A G &4 Ty &4 MPP{J# ham, of Lillington, Curtis
Simpkins and wife, Leslie, of
Raleigh, and Cathy Simpkins,
of Raleigh; grandchildren,

132 L.
)3 BICENW /\MA‘

JNA T Ommy

&3 prwn) AKER [ PEéed «
Fave wHkeERr, ™MD () ;1:;“
& e — ~— WPLNURN

T2 IS WAL ER W Sk o P & wALIKER Y

2:5/, Athad— Nogleq U AAne /VA/MZMM/_Jy .

Shanna, Matthew, and Lacy;
brother, Tommy Baker, of Wil-
low Springs; sister, T’eﬂgy Up-
church, of Apex: and brother
and sister in law, Glen Simp-
kins and wife, Jean.

Betty had won the race of
life, with a checkered flag in
her hand, her victory is to
spend eternal life in Heaven
with our Lord and Savior Jesus
Christ. What a glorious rejoic-
ing it must be!

Flowers are welcomed or
memorial contributions to help
special kids with heaith care
needs may be made in 1‘\/11*\
Simpkins name to Victor
Junction, 4500 Adams Way
Randelman, NC 27317

Condolences may bhe mad:
10 www.bryan-leefuneralhome.
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Jimmie Walker
Upchurch, Sr.

APEX

My, Jimmie Walker Upchurch,
Sr., age 73, passed away May 9,
2010. He was born on Novem-
ber 23, 1936, He
was 4 native of
§ Apex, NC and
4 resided there for
most of his life.
As a young man,
he served in the
U.S. Army and,
upon returning
home became a well-respected
tobacco farmer. His life revolved
around family.

He is survived by his loving
wife of 51 years, Pegpy Faye
Baker Upchurch; daughters,
Pam Sanderford and husband,
Steve, Sandra Peeler and hus-
band, Aaron; son; Jim Up-&D +no
church, Jr. and flancée Melissa, 0
Also surviving are five grand-
children; Jessica, Jill and Daniel
Sanderford, Christopher and A
Evan Peeler. He is also survived A &2
by sisters, Dorothy Vance, Mar-
garet Jackson, and Lib Tripp,

The family will receive friends
Wednesday, May 12, 2010 from
6:00-8:00 p.m. at Apex Funeral
Home, 550 W. Williams St,
(Hwy 55), Apex. NC.

The funeral service will be
held at 11:00 a.m, Thursday,
May 13, 2010 at Apex Funeral
Home with hurial following
in Wake Memorial Park, 7002
Green Hope Church Rd., Cary,

NC.
Online condolences may be ¢
made at {

www.apexfuneral.com
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This past Sunday we honored our
graduating seniors at the 11 service.
They are: Elizabeth Frye, Suzannne
Gibbs, Christopher Lovelace, Dana

i hristine Terrell, Chip _ _ - )
%ﬁfﬁf 'an(rji J;fnlmy Upchurch. We —> Srmmri W ALK EX. N, ‘J’)Lﬂ‘f
wish the best for each of you.
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Apex High School Class of 1990

Jimmie Walker Upchurch Jr.

@ Apoy Neasth  wed - Upchurch appointed to
SAPRINGS APEX NC

[t Cadd Lo Twd, g Apex Board of Adjustment

Jimmy Upchurch, of Apex. was  The Apex ]
! d pex Board of Adjustment
o T L{} %1 =31 f)q 0MAR D ‘_SJ appointed an alternate member of the hears and decides on appealjs of zon-
Apex Board of Adjustment by the ing matters in the Town of Apex’s
Wake County Board of Commission- Jjurisdiction. :

@ FROW fchg CD”’O\DM Q/ ers at their March 13 meeting,
L Az TWUAIAD 20,0t Could Lol Twh, 52 - A PR >0 mAA 2005

Upchurch Calvin 305 E Chatham St Apex NC 27502-1717 919-387-7092
Upchurch James 1408 Holt Rd Apex NC 27502-9433 919-362-5667
Upchurch Janet 60 Seagram St Apex ; NC 27502-2172 919-362-6750
Upchurch Jimmie ¥ w7 _ 808 S Salem St Apex NC 27502-7235 919-362-7350
Upchurch Kenneth 6812 Oak Park Dr Apex NC 27502-8358 919-772-0623
Upchurch L L Rt Apex NC 27502-9803 919-362-8087

Upchurch Stuart Jr & E 4224 Optimist Farm Rd Apex NC 27502 = 919-387-3801
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JIMMIE WAYNE
JF IT™MMIE WAYNE L

() NC BIRTRS -5 SEP 2005 ~PETERSo M ~FRANKLIN L0~ FAT= UPNURH

- FAETE 1938~ 1968
pchurch 17 Sep 1938 Frankli
ranklin Eugene Colemon Upchurch Melba Lee Batchelor
Upchurch 17 Jul 1939 Franklin Junie Upchurch Rosa Gay Stallings
UJCh:fChh 2 Nov 1939 Franklin Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette
pchurc 1 Feb 1941 i ;
oo . Franklin Linwood D Upchurch Nannie Q Andrews
vonnie Jacquin Upchurch 5 Jun 1941 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Jimmie Wayne Upchurch 22 Jul 1941 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privette
Upchurch 26 Sep 1941 Franklin Junie Upchurch Rosa Stallings
Upchurch 15 Feb 1942 Franklin Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Patricia Anne Upchurch 29 Oct 1943 Franklin Richard Berkley Upchurch Ruby Parrish
Upchurch 6 Sep 1944 Franklin Jack Upchurch Christine Denton
Upchurch 20 Oct 1944 Franklin Jimmie N Upchurch Louise Privett
Upchurch 6 Jul 1945 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Ronnie Upchurch 31 Mar 1947 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Betty Carol Upchurch 12 Aug 1947 Franklin Ennis Elijah Upchurch Marian Dorene Pearce
Shirley Jean Upchurch 28 Feb 1948 Franklin Calvin Jack Upchurch Laura Christine Denton
Upchurch 24 Jul 1949 Franklin E E Upchurch Dorene Pearce
Elizabeth Irene Upchurch 14 Feb 1944 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Boone
Steve Alex Upchurch 6 Sep 1950 Franklin W Richmond Upchurch Elizabeth Bowden
Donnie Richard Upchurch 10 Aug 1951 Franklin Milton Upchurch Mozelle Va Tant
Connie Jane Upchurch 15 May 1953 Franklin Multon Upchurch Mozelle Virginia Tant
Farron Jerome Upchurch 21 May 1954 Franklin Oscar Badger Upchurch Margierene Lamm
Gary Daniel Upchurch 18 Jul 1954 Franklin William Daniel Upchurch Julie Ann Sykes
Donna Carol Upchurch 25 Mar 1955 Franklin Calvin Jackson Upchurch  Laura Shristine Denton
Randy Nathaniel Upchurch 6 Jul 1957 Franklin Jimmie Nathaniel Upchurch Mary Louise Privette
Sonya Juanita Upchurch 3 Sep 1959 Franklin Rex D Upchurch Wa L?? Lambert
Bonnie Gale Upchurch 29 Jun 1954 Franklin Upchurch Sally Mae Dunston
Kenneth Austin Upchurch 30 Jun 1961 Male Franklin Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Loriane Lambert
Barbara Jean Upchurch 20 Aug 1961 Female Franklin Douglas Lee Upchurch Rada Ann Bell
Theresa Yvonne Upchurch 5 Dec 1961 Female Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Ann Oneal
Kathy L : . i
y Lynn Upchurch 25 Jun 1963 Female Franklin Jnmﬂt_‘.ﬂi&_:yge Uggﬁy_r_c_b: Donna Pattie Joyner
Sharon Maureen Upchurch 12 Nov 1963 Female Franklin "Rex Delano Upchurch Wanda Lorine Lambert
Robert Neil Upchurch 8 Feb 1965  Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Cecelia Anne Oneill
George Madison Upchurch Jr. 24 May 1966 Male Franklin George Madison Upchurchlsﬁ Shirley Rose Dorsey
Michael Wayne Upchurch 16 Sep 1966 Male Franklin Jerry Wayne Upchurch Ceclia Ann Oneal
Lisa Michele Upchurch 10 Aug 1968 Female Franklin Ted Cole Upchurch Judy Faye Mullen
hurch
' Harry Thomas Cleland Betty Carol Upc
Harry Thomas Upchurch 20 Dec 1968 Male Franklin By I
i - i orse
Michelle La Reece Upchurch 7 Dec 1967 Female Franklin william Boyce Upchurch Cyrethia Doris y



